
Data

Landing Country Speciesclass Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Deepwater 656 779354

Demersal 51430 139888592

Pelagic 243121 94721024

Shellfish 21645 107246225

IRL Total 316851 342635195

Data

Landing Country Portname Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Killybegs 232228 98561915

Castletownbere 32811 107821397

Dingle 7715 18463501

Dunmore east 5783 12927270

Kilmore Quay 3655 10623852

Howth 3551 9582609

Ros A Mhil 3526 16031724

Greencastle 3331 7995252

Duncannon/St.Helens 2509 2855357

Cork 2364 4458366

Union Hall 2284 9534021

Baltimore 1506 3051028

Clogherhead 1297 7112686

Wicklow 1229 2687035

Ballyglass 1070 1723892

Kinsale 1030 2569285

Rathmullen 968 2768874

Ringaskiddy 936 244281

Ballycotton 877 3040879

Rathmullan 823 552081

Data

Landing Country Portname Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Castletownbere 32811 107821397

Killybegs 232228 98561915

Dingle 7715 18463501

Ros A Mhil 3526 16031724

Dunmore east 5783 12927270

Kilmore Quay 3655 10623852

Howth 3551 9582609

Union Hall 2284 9534021

Greencastle 3331 7995252

Clogherhead 1297 7112686

Cork 2364 4458366

Baltimore 1506 3051028

Ballycotton 877 3040879

Duncannon/St.Helens 2509 2855357

Rathmullen 968 2768874

Wicklow 1229 2687035

Kinsale 1030 2569285

Downings 689 2533490

Rosslare 813 2322904

Ballyglass 1070 1723892

Data

Landing Country Speciesclass Portname Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Deepwater Castletownbere 393 465309

Killybegs 125 141663

Dingle 94 104779

Union Hall 27 48854

Greencastle 16 18137
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Landing Country Speciesclass Portname Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Demersal Castletownbere 26322 78146654

Dingle 4216 11886365

Dunmore east 3872 7546778

Killybegs 3398 9008027

Greencastle 2748 6351142

Kilmore Quay 2643 7203736

Union Hall 1584 4274443

Kinsale 996 2268767

Baltimore 797 1725912

Howth 705 1660944

Ballycotton 704 1618435

Duncannon/St.Helens 651 1172609

Crosshaven 522 953812

Ros A Mhil 498 1347065

Cork 422 1184285

Wicklow 247 881773

Clogherhead 234 539274

Arklow 203 442675

Renard 109 344963

Schull 105 218259
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Union Hall 1584 4274443

Kinsale 996 2268767

Baltimore 797 1725912

Howth 705 1660944

Ballycotton 704 1618435
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Data

Landing Country Speciesclass Portname Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Pelagic Killybegs 228158 86223390

Dingle 2892 2841065

Castletownbere 2867 1747032

Cork 1692 441677

Duncannon/St.Helens 1554 538650

Ros A Mhil 1494 1275095

Howth 1025 466647

Ringaskiddy 936 244281

Rathmullan 730 220368

Dunmore east 587 177148

Baltimore 530 286673

Fenit 148 25109

Ballyglass 117 111937

Cobh 94 24410

Wicklow 78 17171

Union Hall 62 18880

Greencastle 43 13574

Bantry 32 7490

Passage East 18 8340

Killala 17 8743
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IRL Shellfish Castletownbere 3228 27462402

Howth 1821 7455018

Ros A Mhil 1534 13409148

Dunmore east 1324 5203345

Clogherhead 1063 6573412

Kilmore Quay 1012 3420116

Rathmullen 968 2768874

Ballyglass 953 1611921

Wicklow 904 1788091

Rosslare 783 2250722

Downings 689 2533490

Union Hall 611 5191844

Killybegs 547 3188835

Malin Head 543 1333770

Greencastle 524 1612400

Dingle 513 3631292

Arklow 453 971406

Glengad 349 861313

Duncannon/St.Helens 305 1144099

Bonagee/Culdaff 269 703231
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IRL Shellfish Castletownbere 3228 27462402

Ros A Mhil 1534 13409148
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Clogherhead 1063 6573412

Dunmore east 1324 5203345

Union Hall 611 5191844

Dingle 513 3631292

Kilmore Quay 1012 3420116
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Rathmullen 968 2768874

Downings 689 2533490

Rosslare 783 2250722

Wicklow 904 1788091

Greencastle 524 1612400

Ballyglass 953 1611921

Ballycotton 172 1421680

Malin Head 543 1333770

Duncannon/St.Helens 305 1144099

Baltimore 179 1038247
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